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905-877-5211

NORM PAGET
Sales Representative

★ Dedicated
★ Knowledgeable
★ Committed to 

Our Community

Bill Bill 
McKeownMcKeown

Associate Broker

877-5211877-5211

PICTURE PERFECT
JOHN HILL*,

MATTHEW HILL* & 
GLENDA HUGHES*

*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

EXCEPTIONAL PEEL VILLAGE LOCATION

This home has been lovingly maintained &
improved! Found on a quiet (kid friendly) street.
Very desirable. Great curb appeal. Check out all
the upgrades: windows, roof, kitchen, washroom,
hardwood flr & ceramic tiles, doors, electrical
panel. There’s more! Super lot with inground pool.
Mature trees. This home suits the fussy buyer! A
must see!

www.mikeadams.ca
Mike Adams* 905-877-5211

MIKE ADAMS
*Salesperson

(905)877-5211

More pictures on our website:
www.HaltonHomes.com

$279,900

$389,000

GREAT 
NEW

LISTINGS!!

MARTHA 
SUMMERS.CA

*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

1. 5 ACRES SOUTH ERIN $649,000
Fabulous custom raised bungalow, fully finished lower
level, 3 car attached + 1 car detached garage. Special.
2. OVERLOOKS THE RIVER - BELFOUNTAIN $429,000
Charming open concept, hardwood floors, stone
fireplace, 3 bedroom, minutes to hiking trails.

www.marthasummers.ca
Performance Award Last 14 Years

COZY 3 BDRM - 3 BTHRMLYNN* & JOHN**
DREWRY

*Sales Rep., **Broker

(905)873-0440
1-800-263-3434

INC., BROKERAGE

• Popular newer ‘Falling Waters’ subdiv
• East edge of Geo nr Schools/Trails/Parks
• Fabulous private quiet treed 66x117 lot
• Rec rm, play rm or 4th Bdrm + 3pc Bath
• Gas Frplc, Lrg Kitchen lot of Cabinets
• 3 lrg Bdrms, 2 with walk-in Closets
• W/o to beautiful yard, Deck, Hot Tub 

www.lynnandjohn.ca

Absolutely spotless backsplit home on a desirable court
location. Stunning private 145 foot deep lot with covered
deck for entertaining. Lovely rec room with gas
fireplace, big laundry room plus a 3 pc. down. Charming
eat-in kitchen with ceramics and lots of cupboards and
counterspace. Gleaming hardwood in the living room
and another gas fireplace with oak mantle and shelving.
Lots of extras in this delightful home.
MLS#W1082018                                              07-198-30

HUGE 
LOT

$329,900

LOCATION LOCATION
JESSIE 

JACOBS
*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

An amazing value for this 4 bedroom home in a
newer subdivision. Excellent family floor plan large
family room with gas  fireplace, lovely ensuite off
master plus ensuite laundry room. Gorgeous
kitchen overlooks dining area with w/o to fully
fenced yard. 3 more bedrooms on upper level + 4
pc. plus 2 pc.. for guests on the main level. Large
living room. A steal at $317,900.             06-644-90

ACTON: 288 MCDONALD BLVD.

Photos at:  http://maureen.ca

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

*Salesperson

(905)877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Superb custom built, 11 year old, 3 bdrm, 3
washrm on huge mature lot, 75 ft x 160 ft. 8+5
finished rm. ~ 1800 sq. ft. on main level. Great rm
with hardwood floor & gas FP. 3/4” oak hardwood
floors in MBR, hallways & sun room. Sun room &
solarium! MF laundry. Finished bsmt with library,
den, play rm, WR, computer nook & media rm.
CAC, CVAC & security. Lot line is 57ft beyond rear
fence. Beautifully landscaped. Rare find. $439,900

75’ X 160’ NEW PRICE

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE

MAX  & KAREN 
HARRIS

Sales Representative & Broker

(905)456-1000

$319,900
OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4:30 P.M.

284 DELREX
3 LEVEL BACKSPLIT - GEORGETOWN

Excellent 3 level backsplit with 3 bdrms. & large
principal rooms. Large family room with a gas
fireplace, updated & bright kitchen, living & dining
rooms with strip hardwood floors. Upgraded win-
dows and doors, new roof and new shingles
2006. Beautiful private fenced backyard with
large wooden patio and a new wooden garden
shed. Energy efficient gas furnace. Don’t miss
this beauty!  Call Max or Karen today!

Realty Services
Inc. Brokerage

• Personable • Persistent • Productive
FIND OUT WHAT YOUR HOME

IS WORTH.
Don’t Delay,

make that call to-DAY! 

WHAT A DIFFERENCE THIS DAY MAKES!
JOHN DAY

*Salesperson
(905)874-3040
(905)877-5165

ERAMOSA COUNTRY OASIS
3 bedroom bungalow on .48 acre w/full bsmt,
games room, huge inground pool and child/pet
friendly yard gives your family room to live &
play! Oversized  car garage, lots of parking,
large country kitchen and 2 fireplaces. Lots of
updates. No homes behind. Paved rd. Close to
town. $419,900.

DENISE
DILBEY
*Sales Rep.

905-877-8262

“Moving beyond expectations”

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. & SUN. 2-4 PM
5409 WELLINGTON RD. 29

1.

2.

NEW

NEW

$629,900

www.realestatemaximums.ca

TO BE BUILT

BUILDING LOT AVAILABLE
Large lot in Town of Georgetown.
Suitable for residential develop-
ment. $249,900. Call Craig
Barrager* for details.

CRAIG
BARRAGER

*Salesperson

(905)877-5211
1-800-834-5516

4 bedroom home with 3 bathrooms on a 60 ft
wide by 150 ft lot, 9 foot ceilings and hardwood
throughout on main floor. Your choice of
Maple/Oak flat panel kitchen. Call Craig* for
details.

WOW...$510,000
Stunning 3100 sq ft home in Stewart’s Mill with 18 ft
vaulted ceiling...WOW...4 bdrms plus den. Freshly
painted in designer colours, huge eat-in kitchen overlooks
family room & fireplace, huge master ensuite with his/hers
sinks, 2nd ensuite, main floor laundry, garage access,
beautiful floors and more. Priced extremely well with
motivated sellers. Call me before it’s too late. High
demand area within mins. to 401 & Trafalgar!!!

NINA 
ASENSIO

*Sales Rep.

905-793-5000

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday Mar 11

1-3 pm
60 Stonebrook

Cres.,
Georgetown

CREDIT VALLEY, BROKERAGE
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